
Gourmet Dash

53118 - The Sweet Life Box
Contains:92052 TIRAMISU2622 NUT MIX ORIGINAL CUP67879 GOAT LOG BLUEBERRY VANILLA67874 BRIE TRIPLE CREME891072
BISCUITS COCOA

MARKETING

The Sweet Life Box contains Sweet Craft
Dolceria Tiramisu (3 oz), Bobbysue's Nuts
Nut Mix Original Cup (3.5 oz), La Bonne
Vie Goat Log Blueberry Vanilla (4 oz), La
Bonne Vie Brie Triple Creme (8 oz), and
Effie's Homemad Biscuits Cocoa (7.2 oz)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

53118 10820581531185 1/1 EA

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Gourmet Dash GFI CHEESE KITS Prepared/Preserved Foods Variety Packs

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

3 LBR 1.7 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

10 INH 10 INH 10 INH 0.58 FTQ 01x01 29 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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%

%

%

%

%

%
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%

%
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Nutrition Facts
Servings per container
Serving Size 

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Includes Added Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep refrigerated---UNIT UPC: 820581531188---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Nuts: Nuts (Almonds, Cashews, Pecans), cane sugar,
organic eggwhites, water, sea salt, spicesTiramisu:
Graham Cracker (Wheat Flour, Whole Wheat Flour,
Sugar, Soybean Oil, Molasses, Salt, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Honey), Pasteurized Whole Milk,
Mascarpone Cheese (Pasteurized Whole Milk And
Cream, Citric Acid),Pasteurized Heavy Cream, Pure
Organic Cane Sugar, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavor),
Pasteurized Eggs, Ground Coffee, Coffee Flavor,
Gelatin, Xanthan Gum, Cocoa Powder.Blueberry Goat
Log: PASTEURIZED GOAT'S MILK, DRIED
BLUEBERRIES (BLUEBERRIES, CANE SUGAR,
SUNFLOWER OIL), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA
EXTRACT, CHEESE CULTURES, ENZYMESBiscuits:
WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER, OATS, CANE SUGAR,
ORGANIC BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, DRIED
COCONUT, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALAI),
WATER, KOSHER SALT, BAKING SODA, TURBINADO
SUGARBrie: Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Pasteurized
Cream, Cultures, Salt, and Enzymes
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Party ready. Open and enjoy

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Perfect for gathering with friends

MORE INFORMATION
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